Race Date
November 05, 22

Overall
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Name
Kory Kennedy
Justin Scott
Nlck Butt
Chayse Andrews
Eric Butt
Arturo Aragon
Gaby Aragon
Cady Moss
Crystal Erickson
Grayer Belaire
Irene Serrano
Rachel Robertson
Phil Rozzi
Dana Culp
Breanna Jennings
Case Crain
Austin Brown
Katie Nelson
Miterel Grace
Tom Swenson

Anna Dollens-Rangel

Schonda Gritten
Jasmine Aragon
Matt Moss

Myah McCollum
Liam Cronan
Max Elmore

Aly Aruin

Cara McKellar
Nicole Housinger
Patricia Mcllrath
Steven Thomas
Alexis Hayden
Ricke Stucker
Emilie Boucher
Greg Wall

John Vanmatre
Dalena Vanmatre
Brittiani Gillem
Robin Tetrault
Steve Hayden
Ann Hubbard
Toney Lorenz
Stephanie Nielsen
Mark Moss
Catherine Moss
Amy Housinger

2022 Rudolph Rumble 5K

Overall Finish List

City

Idaville
Monticello
Burnettsville
Monticello
Monticello
Monticello

string:LOGANSPORT

Monticello
Monticello
Monticello
Logansport
Greentown
Monticello
Monticello
Monticello
Marion

Indianapolis
Kokomo
Monticello
Monticello

Monticello

Francesville
Rossville
Indianapolis
Monticello

Kokomo
Kokomo
Greentown
Greentown
Russiaville
Kokomo
Monticello
Peru
Russiaville
Francesville
BURNETTSVILLE

Winamac

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
4328 32
5733 18
5689 13
5676 15
5688 45
5677 45
5678 11
4387 31
5702 38
5682 14
5734 13
5730 42
5731 63
5695 53
5713 31
5693 11
5685 12
5727 33
4940 15
5745 70
5700 67
5705 58
5679 15
4450 33
5722 13
4376 9
9000 67
4352 29
4294 60
5710 35
5724 62
5747 62
5707 8
4362 75
5683 28
5752 72
5751 56
5750 53
5704 32
5746 68
5708 61
5711 60
5719 73
5728 34
5726 71
2674 65
5709 65
1
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Open
16-20
11-15
11-15
41-45
41-45
Open
31-35
36-40
11-15
11-15
41-45
61-65
51-55
31-35
11-15
11-15
31-35
11-15
66-70
66-70
56-60
11-15
31-35
11-15
0-10
66-70
26-30
56-60
31-35
61-65
61-65
0-10
71-75
26-30
71-75
56-60
51-55
31-35
66-70
61-65
56-60
71-75
31-35
71-75
61-65
61-65

Time Pace
19:48.7 6:23/M
20:24.2 6:35/M
21:51.4 7:03/M
23:10.4 7:29/M
23:11.3 7:29/M
24:04.6 7:46/M
25:28.9 8:13/M
25:57.4 8:22/M
26:11.7 8:27/M
26:52.3 8:40/M
27:08.7 8:45/M
27:44.4 8:57/M
29:02.7 9:22/M
29:40.1 9:34/M
29:43.3 9:35/M
30:01.6 9:41/M
30:13.4 9:45/M
30:47.6 9:56/M
30:50.6 9:57/M
31:09.1 10:03/M
31:26.5 10:09/M
31:30.6 10:10/M
31:31.9 10:10/M
31:57.5 10:19/M
32:18.6 10:25/M
33:17.4 10:44/M
33:28.6 10:48/M
34:34.1 11:09/M
37:06.3 11:58/M
38:08.2 12:18/M
38:40.1 12:28/M
39:27.8 12:44/M
40:13.2 12:58/M
41:04.8 13:15/M
41:39.5 13:26/M
42:39.5 13:46/M
42:42.5 13:47/M
42:43.6 13:47/M
43:18.5 13:58/M
43:25.6 14:01/M
43:50.2 14:08/M
45:27.3 14:40/M
45:34.9 14:42/M
47:47.1 15:25/M
48:33.5 15:40/M
48:33.9 15:40/M
49:30.3 15:58/M
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2022 Rudolph Rumble 5K

Race Date

November 05, 22 Overall Finish List

5K

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Taylor Clark Star city 5692 20 F 1. 16-20 51:17.5 16:33/M
49 Lindsey Clark Star City 5691 40 F 2: 36-40 51:47.1 16:42/M
50 Sarah Beck Winamac 5680 47 F 1: 46-50 51:47.1 16:42/M
51 Mary Schmicker Winamac 5732 64 F 4: 61-65 51:47.2 16:42/M
52 Kimberly Brown FORT WAYNE 5686 56 F 5: 56-60 52:33.4 16:57/M
53 Michael Brown FORT WAYNE 5687 58 M 1. 56-60 52:33.4 16:57/M
54  Shari Moore Monticello 5725 63 F 5: 61-65 52:34.6 16:58/M
55 Cherise Becker Winamac 5681 33 F 7. 31-35 55:08.9 17:47/M
56 April Koons 4363 46 F 2. 46-50 55:16.0 17:50/M
57 Amanda Evans Winamac 5703 33 F 8: 31-35 55:16.7 17:50/M
58 Janet Wall Kokomo 5753 70 F 3: 66-70 55:21.9 17:52/M
59 Jeanine Elmore 8999 66 F 4: 66-70 55:22.7 17:52/M
60 Dan Turney 4330 67 M 3: 66-70 1:02:01.9 20:01/M
61 Sherry Kestle 4398 56 F 6: 56-60 1:02:02.4 20:01/M
62 Tina Evans 8997 54 F 3: 51-55 1:03:56.6 20:38/M
63 Shelly Schrock 8998 58 F 7. 56-60 1:03:56.7 20:38/M
64 Abigail Cronan 4356 28 F 3: 26-30 1:19:00.0 25:29/M
65 Doran Cronan 4377 28 M 1. 26-30 1:19:01.0 25:29/M
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